
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: December 1, 2025 by 5PM 
 

PROJECT: SP 23-6 ROOF REPLACEMENT REED PARK RECREATION CENTER 
 

TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Base Bid plus Add Alternates 1-3 
DATE: November 18, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or B  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 

Max Wells  City of Tulsa 918-596-9404 mwells@cityoftulsa.org  

Michael Park  GH2 918.587.6158 mpark@gh2.com 

Timothy Herzer GH2 918.587.6158 tjh@gh2.com 

David Stegall Spillco Construction 817-437-9772 sales@spillcogc.com 

Travis Knost Next Level Roofing 405-201-9639 Travis@nextlevelok.com  

Sean Ross  VOY Construction 918-994-1160 bids@voyconstruction.com 

Preston Gilstrap Streamlined Roofing 4055967732 preston@streamlinedroofing.com  

Paul Stowe LAC Roofing 405.361.2490 estimator1@lacroofingokc.com 

Cody Scott 1907 Roofing 405-977-1907 cody@1907roofing.com 

Justin Scire Atwell Roofing 918-698-1246 Justin@atwellroofing.com  

Nyles Buckingham Magnum Construction Inc (918)251-8667 bids@magnumconstruction.com 

Andrew Sears  Raintech 918-282-9715 andrew@raintechoklahoma.com 
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